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

PORTLAND TRUST & SAVINGS BANK.

MORTGAGE LOANS.
Any amount, low rates, promptly closed

Attractive rep-a- men t privileges.
A, H. B1RRELL CO..

217 Northwestern Bank Kldg.
Marshall 4114. A 411S.

HONEY TO LOAN
ON IMPROVED REAL ESTATE 70SBUILDING PURPOSES; VERY V LE7XV
BLE CONTRACTS: NO COMMISSIONS.

COLUMBIA LIFE & TRT'ST CO.,
202 STEVENS BLDG.

MORTGAGE LOANS.

Prompt service. Reasonable terms.
PORTLAND TRUST & SAVINGS BANK,

Sixth and Morrison Sts.
MONEY TO LOAN at 0 s to 7 per cent;

Portland business and residence property ;

farm loans ut 7 to S per cent.
MALL & VON BORSTEL,

104 2d St., near Stark.
HAVE client with $10,000 to $12,000 to loanon good income apartment house. Finan-

cial Department the Oregon Home HUd-er- s.

3 33Q N. W. Bunk bldg.
HOMES financed and money refunded ou

good, close-i- n improved reside nee prop-
erty. Th OtvKon Home Builders, 1.30
N. V. Bank bldg.

$200,000 TO LOAN in sums to suit; build-in- g
loans; lowest rates. W. G. Beck, rhKlg.

0c TO S,Jc on city and farm property. Mort-gages and contracts purchased. K. H.Blossom, 1120 Northwestern Bank bid.
FIE LDS &. HONEY M A N M O UTG AGE CO

OUR OWN FUNDS.
1O20-1O- Y EON BLDG.

SE E us today for loans on Improved cityproperty, 0 to s per cent : 5200 and up.
Cellars-Murto- n Co.. 820 Ycon Iddg.

MONEY to loan in sums from $2000 to $10,-01- 0at 0 per cent on improved city realestate. Pi.rrish, Wat'nirs Co.. loti 2d st.
MoRTOAi'tK loans in any a Fount.

OREGON INV. & MORTGAGE CO.. INC.,
Slock Exchange bldg., 3d ami Yamhill.

$0oo. $ 000 a ml 11 pw ard on i m proved rca I

estate; favorable terms; no delay; no
brokerage. John B.iin, 0i7 Spalding bldg.

2hio TO LOAN at 7 per cut lor 2 years,
on improved property. D. GoodselL OOl
Lewis bldg.

TO LOAN $ lon.ooii im LESS.
FAURINijTON.

80 ITH ST.. BO. I: D F TftADS BLDG.
$loow TO $0oon TO LoAN per cent on

Portland improved 11. E it 401.
$200. $300, $000. $0OO. $12ot $loti. Fred W.

German Co.. 732 Cha mh of Commerce.
.Money to Loan Chattel and Salarie.

IMMEDIATE LOANS
ON DIAMONDS AND JEWELRY

AT EASTERN RATES.
We have on ui t lie finest retail jew -

dry stores in the ity; a loan department
is co'mluvted in connection with same,
making business STRICTLY CONFIDEN-
TIAL; absolutely no sign designating loan
business displayed in front of our store :
all merchandise pleugod is held for period
of 12 months, whether or not interest ispaid when due: we are licensed and have
been established si net- - sv ; no connection
with uny other loa n establishment in thiscity.

A. & M. DELOVAGE, JEWELERS.
324 Wash inn ton St.

STATE PHCUTMTY CO.,
LICENSED.

O'dest established s;i lavy lo;; n company
in Oregon : eiiable ; sa tisfactory terms ;
business strictly confidently I.

Our well-know- n reputation for square
dea ling ami courteous tren t ment during
the past our best reference.

STATE SHOFRITY CO.,
LIC ENSEI .

::os Failing Bldg.
MONEY T( LOAN.

YOU CAN GET IT TODAY.
Itt leiral

on Dia mouds. Au tos. Pia nos.
Furnit ure. Livestock or

Motorcycles.
Pay back at $." per moot It or more.

Interest ;t per cent.
OFFTCV: A RS H.l'TELY PRIVATE.

PORTLAND I. 'AN Co.. LICENSED.
3311 Dekum bldg.. 3d and Washington.

MONEY AT ONCE.
LEGAL KATE OF INTEREST.

Diamonds, Jewelry, Musical Instruments.
All Pledges Hold c me Year.Separate Department for Indies.

ELBY COMPANY Licensed).
320 Lumber Ex. Bldg.. 2d and Stark ts.

MONEY to loan ui diamonds and jewelry atlegal rates; nil art ides held one year ;
established since lss. lan M irx. 74 :d.

I.oun Wiinted.
FOR SA LE 2d mortga ge of $;no. payable

$20 mo. and M per cent, on swellbungalow. First nit $10O(. Place sold for
S OMio. Will discount $loo for quick sa le.
P.F 70. Oregonian.

$ 0O 0 W ANTE I ) fo r 1 y ear; sec i ired by 1

acres stoihI land; 4o acre? cu!iiatd. 1 "o
acres clearod; no waste; set buildings; pay
IO prr cent. See owr.er at 31 '2 Railway
Exchange bldg. Main '113- -

W A N T E D $ n n 0 f rn m private party for
2 or 3 years ; w t!l pay reasonable raw
of interest and pive 40 ncres at Ores ham
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